U10 Youth Soccer Fall Schedule

September 20, 2009

September 27, 2009
1:30pm
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3:30pm
4:30pm

October 4, 2009
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

October 11, 2009
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

October 18, 2009

October 25, 2009
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Tournament Begins!

See Tournament Bracket on Page 2

Tournament Ends

Please Thank our U10 Soccer Sponsors!

Brazil Family Dentistry

Clay County Sherriff's Department

Eye Care Specialists
H&R Block
Moore Funeral Home
Silver Sneakers

9/21/2009



