U10 Youth Soccer Fall Schedule

September 20, 2009	Games Cancelled		
September 27, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm		V V	Frederick Nuckols Herniter Nuckols
October 4, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm	Herniter Nuckols Jones Jones	V V	
October 11, 2009 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm	Reeves Dyar Dyar Jones	V V	Frederick Herniter Frederick Nuckols
October 18, 2009	Tournament Begins! See Tournament Bracket on Page 2		
October 25, 2009	Tournament Ends		

Please Thank our U10 Soccer Sponsors!

Brazil Family Dentistry
Clay County Sherriff's Department
Eye Care Specialists
H&R Block
Moore Funeral Home
Silver Sneakers